INFORMATION, INSPIRATION & FUN for MEN

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pearland

1702 Main Street

Pearland, Texas 77581

(281) 997-2600 Discount Code-LMM
Discounted rate of $95 per room per night for
two queen size beds, non-smoking

Registration Fee: $69

(Early Bird fee will be $49 until September 18)
Includes Saturday noon lunch and Summit materials
(Summit Handbook and Man Talk Cards).

Registration Deadline: October 10

Register by mail using the form that is part of this
brochure. There will be no online registration for this
event.

Additional resources will be available for purchase.

Jim Monkman
jim_monkman@yahoo.com
(817) 346-0943

Kevin Burke
Kevin.Burke@elca.org
(920) 562-1411
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HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES PEARLAND
Pearland, Texas

Friday Night - Informal free time at hotel
Saturday, October 18

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

11:15am

Noon

1:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Registration

Master Builder Bible Study
Small Groups of 3-4

Welcome and Introductions
with Man Talk Cards

“What Makes LMM Unique!”

BREAK

Area-Wide Models, Events and Ideas
Social Media Strategies

Lunch

Gathering / Retreats / Workshops /
Resources

Men’s Ministry Specialist Program
BREAK

Leadership Strategies

Summit Recap with Q&A

Closing and Commissioning
with Upcoming Events

Saturday Night - Texas BBQ hosted by local LMM Guys

Optional, but RSVP required

Sunday am - Worship at New Life Lutheran Church
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To help carry out the Lutheran Men in Mission (LMM)
Vision in synods and congregations by building and

supporting a network of men called, equipped and sent

to partner with LMM.

Current and potential LMM Synod and Conference/
Cluster leaders and/or representatives.
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Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

Synod Region
Saturday Night BBQ RSVP: Yes No

Registration Deadline: October 10, 2014

Registration by Mail:
Send forms and checks to:
Lutheran Men in Mission
8765 W. Higgins Road
Chicago, lllinois 60631

Make checks payable to: Lutheran Men in
Mission with Leadership Summit in memo

Note:
There is no online registration available for this event.



