







Hotel Information

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pearland 1702 Main Street Pearland, Texas 77581 (281) 997-2600 Discount Code-LMM Discounted rate of \$95 per room per night for two queen size beds, non-smoking

Registration Information

Registration Fee: \$69

(Early Bird fee will be \$49 until September 18) Includes Saturday noon lunch and Summit materials (Summit Handbook and Man Talk Cards).

Registration Deadline: October 10

Register by mail using the form that is part of this brochure. There will be no online registration for this event.

Additional resources will be available for purchase.

Contact Information

Jim Monkman jim_monkman@yahoo.com (817) 346-0943

Kevin Burke Kevin.Burke@elca.org (920) 562-1411







October 18, 2014

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Pearland

1702 Main Street Pearland, Texas 77581

Preliminary Agenda/Program

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES PEARLAND Pearland, Texas

Friday Night - Informal free time at hotel Saturday, October 18

8:00 am	Registration	
8:30 am	Master Builder Bible Study Small Groups of 3-4	
9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions with Man Talk Cards	
9:30 am	"What Makes LMM Unique!"	
	BREAK	
10:15 am	Area-Wide Models, Events and Ideas	
11:15 am	Social Media Strategies	
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Gathering / Retreats / Workshops / Resources	
2:15 pm	Men's Ministry Specialist Program	
	BREAK	
3:15 pm	Leadership Strategies	
4:00 pm	Summit Recap with Q&A	
4:30 pm	Closing and Commissioning with Upcoming Events	
Saturday Night - Texas BBQ hosted by local LMM Guys		

Optional, but RSVP required

Sunday am - Worship at New Life Lutheran Church



Goal / Purpose

To help carry out the Lutheran Men in Mission (LMM) Vision in synods and congregations by building and supporting a network of men called, equipped and sent to partner with LMM.

Target Audience

Current and potential LMM Synod and Conference/ Cluster leaders and/or representatives.



Our Vision

For every man to become a bold, daring follower of Jesus Christ.

Our Mission

By God's grace, to help congregations build lifechanging ministries with men; to strengthen men's faith and relationships for witness and service; to equip followers of Jesus Christ through events, resources, and leadership development.

Lutheran Men in Mission is a 501(c)(3) ministry with and to men in the Lutheran church and beyond. We work to strengthen men's Christian faith, relationships, witness and service in their homes, congregation and communities.

BUGFFS in Christ

(Brothers, Uncles, Grandfathers, Friends, Fathers & Sons)

www.lutheranmeninmission.org



Registration Form

Name		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone		
Email		
Synod	Region	
Saturday Night BBQ RSVP:	Yes No	
Registration Deadline: October 10, 2014		

Registration by Mail: Send forms and checks to:

Lutheran Men in Mission 8765 W. Higgins Road Chicago, Illinois 60631

Make checks payable to: Lutheran Men in Mission with Leadership Summit in memo

Note:

There is no online registration available for this event.